

H & J Asphalt, Inc
Bid Sheet

RFQ No. 2022-13 Milling, Resurfacing, and Striping Construction Services

PROJECT: RFQ No. 2022-13 Milling, Resurfacing, and Striping Construction Services
LOCATION: (WO#19) NW 30th Terrace (87th Avenue to 84th Avenue)

Contract Amount:	\$228,298.40
10% Contingency:	\$20,754.40
Total	\$228,298.40

RFQ No. 2022-13 Milling, Resurfacing, and Striping Construction Services								Invoice 1		Invoice 2		
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Scheduled Value	Total Spent	Completed %	Total Qty.	QTY	Total	QTY	Total
Mobilization - Maintenance of Traffic												
101-1	Mobilization-Demobilization (Includes dust control methods)	1	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic (Includes traffic control, pedestrian and vehicles access, signs, barricades, and flagger, as per FDOT Standards, lighting, and steel plates if required)	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
Milling and Resurfacing - Structural												
104-18	Furnish and Install Erosion Control	6	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
327-70-12	Milling of existing Asphalt Pavement, 1" Avg. depth	7559	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 30,236.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
337-7-82	Asphalt Concrete Friction Course, Traffic C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22	416	TN	\$ 180.00	\$ 74,880.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
110-4-10	Remove existing Sidewalk (4" thick, 6" thick at driveways) (Includes removal of handicap ramps, meter/valve box adjustment, and disposal of materials)	30	SF	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
522-1	Construct new sidewalks (4" thick) (Includes cut and fill, sub-grade prep., ADA compliant handicap ramps, etc.)	30	SF	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
520-1	Remove Existing Curb & Gutter, Valley Gutter, Concrete Ribbon (Includes Disposal of Material)	30	SY	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,400.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
520-1-7	Construct New Type E Concrete Curb (as per FDOT Standards) Includes sub-grade material and prep.)	10	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
520-1-10	Construct New Drop Curb / Valley Gutter (as per FDOT Standards) Includes sub-grade material and prep.)	123	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 9,840.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
STRIPING												
706-1-3	Raised Pavement Marker, Type B	176	EA	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,232.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1	Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, White, Solid, 6"	2697	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 8,091.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1-2	Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, White, Solid, 12"	371	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,855.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1-4	Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	49	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 245.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1-5	Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, White, Skip, 6" (10'-30')	54	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 270.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1-7	Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, White, Message or Symbol	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1-8	Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, White Solid Skip 6" (3' to 4')	105	EA	\$ 5.00	\$ 525.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1-9	Painted Pavement Markings, Standard, White, Arrow	10	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
710-1-10	Painted Pavement Marking, Standard, Yellow, Solid, 6"	2374	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,496.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 6"	2697	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,788.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1-2	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 12"	371	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,710.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1-4	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Solid, 24"	49	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 490.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1-5	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Skip, 6" (10'-30')	54	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 540.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1-7	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Message or Symbol	2	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1-8	Thermoplastic, Standard, White Solid Skip 6" (3' to 4')	105	EA	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,050.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1-9	Thermoplastic, Standard, White, Arrow	10	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
711-1-10	Thermoplastic, Standard, Yellow, Solid, 6"	2374	LF	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,496.00		0.00%	0.00		\$ -		\$ -
Sub-Total					\$ 207,544.00	\$ -	0.00%			\$ -		\$ -

Contingencies Withdraws

No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Scheduled Value	Total Spent	Completed %	Total Qty.	Total	Total
1	10% Contingency	1	LS		\$ 20,754.40		0.00%	0.00	\$ -	\$ -
Sub-Total					\$ 20,754.40	\$ -	0.00%		\$ -	\$ -

Grand Total					\$ 228,298.40	\$ -			\$ -	\$ -
Invoiced									\$ -	\$ -
Invoiced to Date		\$ 0.00								